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2025 25km
1 AZUELQOS Paul
2 DESRUES Marc
3 GIRAUDEAU Pierrick
4 LE BIHAN Lucas
5 DARCEL Fabien
6 CLOUARD Gaetan
7 LESEIGNEUR Martin
8 KERVELLA Romain
9 BOISNARD Dorian
10 HERISSON Alexandre
11 NAEL Baptiste
12 FOUCAULT Cyprien
13 RENIMEL Julien
14 MINARD Jean-francois
15 DAVOUST Johnny
16 GUILLERMIN Yannis
17 DELAVOIS Julien
18 HAIGRON Aurelien
19 ROBERTON Julien
20 BOUGET Elie
21 MOREL Jeremy
22 CANNIEUX Yoann
23 FINE Frederic
24 COLLOMB Leo
25 BIZEUL Mathieu
26 ROSIAK Arnaud
27 MASSON Kevin
28 PAVOINE Sylvain
29 ROUAULT Clement
30 VANRAPENBUSCH Steve
31 LE MAGUER Jacques
32 BARS Yann
33 FRESNEL Charles
34 LE MAOUT Ugo
35 CHEREL Sebastien
36 GRILLON Damien
37 QUERARD Mathieu
38 GODET Sylvain
39 LATORRE Jeremy
40 LEROUX Antoine
41 DELOLY Clement
42 PETIBON Charles
43 VULLIERME Lea
44 GERARD Michel
45 CHAUVIN Elouan
46 LOUIS Stephane
47 CHEVERRY Christophe
48 FOUCHER Lucas
49 GARANDEAU Arnaud
50 RICHARD Anne-maelle
51 MOULLEC Louise
52 GUILLOMET Hugo
53 CHAUVEL Valentin
54 MOREL David
55 SOUCHET Lilian
56 ROSSIGNOL--RAJALU Youen
57 LEBLOIS Fabrice
58 HODEBERT Jean Charles
59 BIZEUL Pierre-marie
60 BAILLY Francois
61 AUBREE Erwan

186 arrivants

CHATEAUGIRON

TEAM A VOS MARQUES/TEAM B ...

VEZIN LE COQUET

TEAM BABASS

TEAM HDB

BOURGBARRE
CHATEAUGIRON

RK COACHING

CHIANTI CLUB

DOMLOUP

VENDEL

RENNES

JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES
S/L CA MAYENNE

USV VERN SUR SEICHE ATHLE ...
RENNES

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
UA CHATEAUBOURG
PANCE

PIRE SUR SEICHE

LES CHOUQUETTES EN COMPET
CHANTEPIE

THORIGNE FOUILLARD
LAUZACH
CHATEAUBOURG
TOULOUSE

RENNES

SL/ AC HAUTE VILAINE
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
LA FRESNAIS

BAIS

ALP PLOEMEUR

DEBRA FRANCE
MONTGERMONT

JLO ORGERES

GUIGNEN

BAIN DE BRETAGNE
BOISTRUDAN
CHATEAUGIRON TRIATHLON
VERN SUR SEICHE

RENNES

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU

PLOUZANE

UAS OUEST FRANCE RENNES
DOMLOUP

4S RENNES

COUREURS D EXTREME
RENNES

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT ...
RENNES

SLP

VITRE

CHATEAUGIRON

CORPS NUDS

LAVAL

LES DRAGONS DE LA FORGE M ...
BRECE

RENNES

CHATEAUBOURG

SEM
M1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
M1M
M1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
ESM
M1M
MOM
M3M
SEM
SEM
MOM
MOM
SEM
SEM
JUM
M3M
ESM
SEM
SEM
MOM
MOM
JUM
MOM
M3M
M2M
M2M
MOM
M2M
MOM
SEM
M2M
MOM
MOM
MOM
M1M
ESF
M5M
MOM
M1M
M4M
SEM
M2M
MOF
SEF
SEM
M1M
M1M
MOM
ESM
M3M
M1M
SEM
MOM

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU M2M

01:44:42
01:51:38
01:51:39
01:51:40
01:51:48
01:54:17
01:55:28
01:57:28
01:57:50
01:58:00
01:58:40
01:59:42
02:02:04
02:02:22
02:02:26
02:05:04
02:05:13
02:05:38
02:05:39
02:05:52
02:06:23
02:06:26
02:07:04
02:07:45
02:07:51
02:08:00
02:08:14
02:08:28
02:08:55
02:09:29
02:09:33
02:09:40
02:11:05
02:11:05
02:11:14
02:11:21
02:11:49
02:12:18
02:12:18
02:13:02
02:13:50
02:14:05
02:14:12
02:14:13
02:14:25
02:14:38
02:16:30
02:16:49
02:17:33
02:17:37
02:17:38
02:17:43
02:17:46
02:18:01
02:18:46
02:19:36
02:19:36
02:21:56
02:22:02
02:22:06
02:22:19
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

LELIEVRE Melaine
PALFRAY Nathan
RIVIERE Gael
SERINET Jeremie
VALLIER Nicolas
PROVOST Ludovic
LIARD Guillaume
CHARON Malo
SENOVILLE Simon
GASTE Alexandre
TOUPLAIN Lenaic
MOTHAIS Pierre
RICHARD Jean-yves
POSNIC Mickael
COUDRON Yoann
ROUSSEAU Mathieu
BARBOT Patrice
CLABAU Geraldine
GLAIS Jean-baptiste
QUERE Nicolas
QUERARD Clement
DEBRAY Nicolas
GUYONNET Theo
COCHET Noe
AJROUD Amin
PERRUDIN Nicolas
GARNIER Alexandre
GARROT Guillaume
MAUBERT Olivier
BURBAN Julien
MORVAN Loic
CALLOCH Sylvain
HILLION Marine
HAMON Anthony
ROMMELAIRE Sylvain
CAMPAN Rafael
CHENAIS Anthony
KOUWENBERGH Sylvain
LERAY Jeremie
SERINET Rachel
BOSQUET Valentine
POINTILLART Fabrice
POUPARD Thomas
LANOE Guillaume
LANOE Romain
HOUDOT Ophelie
HAMON Guillaume
HERVOT Jonathan
DUCLOS Matheo
LHOSTIS Helene
JAOUEN Bertrand
DELONGLEE Thierry
GATEL Michel
CAGNIN Francesco
RIBAU Florent
ALLAIN Camille
BOLE Florent
ESNAULT Sebastien
FABING Pauline
GAUTIER Ronan
GUERIN Noelle
RONDEL Clement
LIEBERT Christelle
HATTAIS Annabelle

DOMLOUP

MAEN ROCH
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
US VERN SUR SEICHE
VITRE

JANZE

SAINT-ARMEL

RENNES

RENNES

TEAM SMC

JOGGING CLUB RETIERS
MONTFLOURS

COURIR A CHANTEPIE NOUVOITOU

BOURG DES COMPTES
RENNES

LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON
VITRE

VERN-SUR-SEICHE
CORPS NUDS
CHATEAUGIRON

BAIN DE BRETAGNE
TEILLAY

SAUMUR
NOYAL-SUR-VILAINE
CORPS NUDS

SAINT JEAN SUR VILAINE
POCE LES BOIS

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
RENNES

NANTES

SPARTIATES RUNNER
RENNES

CLUB ATHLE CHARTRES DE BR ...

CSB BETTON

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
RENNES

RENNES RUNNING
MONTREUIL-SUR-ILLE
AMANLIS

US VERN SUR SEICHE
RENNES

LIFFRE CORMIER TRIATHLON
S/L ASPTT RENNES
MOUAZE

NOYAL SUR VILAINE
CREVIN

LA BOUEXIERE
DOMLOUP

DOMLOUP

CESSON SEVIGNE

PIRE SUR SEICHE
ACHV NOUVOITOU
CASTEL NORDIQUE
PONT-PEAN
TINTENIAC
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
CHAVAGNE

AMANLIS
BREAL-SOUS-MONTFORT
VIGNOC

OSSE SPORT NATURE
AVESSAC

MELESSE

TALENSAC RUNNING

SEM
SEM
M2M
M2M
MOM
M3M
SEM
SEM
SEM
M1M
M2M
M3M
M5M
MOM
M2M
SEM
M3M
M2F
MOM
MOM
SEM
M2M
SEM
JUM
ESM
MOM
M2M
MOM
M4M
SEM
M2M
M1M
M1F
M1M
M1M
SEM
M1M
M1M
M1M
M2F
SEF
M2M
M1M
M1M
MOM
SEF
M2M
MOM
SEM
M2F
M1M
M3M
M5M
MOM
SEM
M1M
MOM
M3M
SEF
MOM
M2F
SEM
M4F
M1F

02:22:20
02:22:26
02:23:07
02:23:12
02:23:12
02:23:19
02:23:42
02:24:17
02:24:44
02:25:20
02:25:43
02:25:47
02:26:01
02:26:02
02:26:15
02:26:25
02:26:40
02:26:52
02:26:56
02:27:23
02:27:40
02:27:41
02:28:03
02:28:19
02:28:20
02:28:27
02:28:49
02:28:57
02:29:00
02:29:25
02:29:30
02:29:55
02:30:28
02:32:33
02:32:36
02:32:41
02:32:59
02:33:05
02:33:26
02:33:49
02:34:06
02:34:19
02:34:29
02:34:36
02:34:50
02:34:57
02:34:57
02:35:16
02:35:32
02:35:37
02:36:01
02:36:04
02:36:09
02:36:09
02:36:16
02:37:41
02:38:00
02:38:28
02:38:29
02:39:02
02:39:18
02:39:28
02:40:11
02:40:14

19
20

15

21
22
23
10

16
10
24

17
18
25
11
26

19
12
20

27
13
11

12
13
28
14
15
16

14
17
18
21

15

22

29

19

23

30

20

24

25

31
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

BOURGET Antoine
BRARD Arnaud
LEVEQUE Maxime
POIRIER Ludovic
CANCOUET Florian
JOURDE Etienne
YGER Marine
COQUIN Julien
FAUCHEUX Johan
LELIEVRE Patrice
CHANCOIN Guillaume
LUCAS Noam
CURTIS Anthony
PRODHOMME Marc
PITOIS Pol

FRESNEL Laurent
PAQUET Alexandre
LINTANFF Audrey
TIREL Arnaud
POTELON Ivana
ANDRE Yann
POIRIER Jean Marc
BOSETTI Nathalie
HOLLARD Nicolas
AMIOT Ludovic
DERRIEN Sophie
HAMON Emmanuelle
CAMUS Laurie
HOELLARD Anthony
MORAND-LEFEUVRE Francoise
GEORGET Ewen
DUPUY Oscar
ROUSSEAU Olivia
JEGU Serge

BIZOT Benjamin
BLET Marie
HOELLARD Mewen
MAUDIEU Ludovic
LE ROHELLEC Mikael
GREGOIRE Alyze
CRAMBERT Sebastien
MARTINELLE Sarah
BEUNEL Gilles
SAMY Jourdan
PERCHERON Guillaume
COSTAL Anaelle
VERDON Tatiana
VERDON Alberic
ALIX Anne-marie
KERNEC Jean
LEDEIN Thomas

LE FOLL Jordan

LE FOLL Damien
LEMONNIER Samuel
GESSEN Antoine
MALET Romain
CHAPLAIS Laura
ROULLIAUX Alan
SALOR Yannick
SALOR Lionel
QUINCAMPOIX Jean-francois

VIGNOC

JOGGERS DU COUESNON
DINGE

BLEUETS

RENNES
MONTFLOURS
RENNES

RENNES

PIRE SUR SEICHE
RENNES

ST GREGOIRE
CHATEAUGIRON
RENNES

VERN SUR SEICHE
RENNES

ST JEAN SUR VILAINE
TEAM APIRUN

COURIR A PLOUARET ET VIEU ...

SAINT GREGOIRE

RENNES

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
OSSE SPORT NATURE
CHATEAUGIRON

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
ACIGNE

JLO

ROMAGNE

S/L ASPTT RENNES

DRAGONS DE LA FORGE (MART ...

RENNES

S/L ASPTT RENNES

OSSE SPORT NATURE POIC
CHATEAUGIRON
CHATEAUGIRON

SENE

JANZE ATHLETISME

LA CHAPELLE-THOUARAULT
SAINT GREGOIRE TRIATHLON
BETTON

BETTON

BRECE RUNNING
BRY-SUR-MARNES
AMANLIS

OLIVET
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD
THORIGNE FOUILLARD
SAINT GREGOIRE

JANZE

VERN-SUR-SEICHE
LANGONNET

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
LECLERC CLEUNAY
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
ST JACQUES DE LA LANDE
SAINT JACQUES DE LA LANDE
RENNES

CHATEAUBOURG
CHATEAUBOURG
COMBOURG

MOM
M1M
SEM
MOM
SEM
M4M
SEF
M1M
M1M
M5M
MOM
ESM
SEM
M4M
SEM
M4M
MOM
M1F
M1M
M1F
M4M
M4M
MS5F
M5M
M4M
M2F
SEF
SEF
M2M
M5F
ESM
JUM
M5F
M5M
MOM
MOF
ESM
M2M
M3M
SEF
M1M
SEF
M3M
MOM
M2M
ESF
M1F
M1M
M2F
M4M
M3M
SEM
SEM
M2M
M3M
M1M
SEF
SEM
M4M
M4M
M3M

02:40:17
02:40:39
02:40:51
02:41:07
02:41:09
02:41:12
02:42:22
02:42:34
02:44:10
02:44:23
02:45:01
02:45:17
02:45:17
02:45:44
02:45:58
02:47:07
02:48:30
02:48:36
02:48:37
02:48:51
02:49:01
02:49:24
02:49:43
02:49:44
02:49:57
02:50:02
02:50:28
02:51:14
02:51:15
02:51:41
02:51:52
02:54:40
02:54:41
02:54:41
02:54:48
02:55:22
02:55:59
02:59:27
03:01:14
03:02:12
03:02:48
03:02:50
03:02:52
03:03:27
03:06:15
03:06:16
03:07:45
03:07:46
03:08:18
03:11:16
03:12:23
03:13:06
03:13:07
03:15:07
03:22:50
03:26:17
03:26:17
03:29:29
03:29:59
03:29:59
03:30:05
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