

2025

25km

186 arrivants

2025 - 25k	1	AZUELOS Paul	CHATEAUGIRON	SEM	01:44:42	1
2025 - 25k	2	DESRUES Marc	TEAM A VOS MARQUES/TEAM B ...	M1M	01:51:38	1
2025 - 25k	3	GIRAUDEAU Pierrick	VEZIN LE COQUET	SEM	01:51:39	2
2025 - 25k	4	LE BIHAN Lucas	TEAM BABASS	SEM	01:51:40	3
2025 - 25k	5	DARCEL Fabien	TEAM HDB	SEM	01:51:48	4
2025 - 25k	6	CLOUARD Gaetan	BOURGBARRE	SEM	01:54:17	5
2025 - 25k	7	LESEIGNEUR Martin	CHATEAUGIRON	M1M	01:55:28	2
2025 - 25k	8	KERVELLA Romain	RK COACHING	M1M	01:57:28	3
2025 - 25k	9	BOISNARD Dorian	CHIANTI CLUB	SEM	01:57:50	6
2025 - 25k	10	HERISSON Alexandre	DOMLOUP	SEM	01:58:00	7
2025 - 25k	11	NAEL Baptiste	VENDEL	SEM	01:58:40	8
2025 - 25k	12	FOUCAULT Cyprien	RENNES	ESM	01:59:42	1
2025 - 25k	13	RENIMEL Julien	JOGGING LOISIR ORGERES	M1M	02:02:04	4
2025 - 25k	14	MINARD Jean-francois	S/L CA MAYENNE	M0M	02:02:22	1
2025 - 25k	15	DAVOUST Johnny	USV VERN SUR SEICHE ATHLE ...	M3M	02:02:26	1
2025 - 25k	16	GUILLERMIN Yannis	RENNES	SEM	02:05:04	9
2025 - 25k	17	DELAVOIS Julien	CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE	SEM	02:05:13	10
2025 - 25k	18	HAIGRON Aurelien	UA CHATEAUBOURG	M0M	02:05:38	2
2025 - 25k	19	ROBERTON Julien	PANCE	M0M	02:05:39	3
2025 - 25k	20	BOUGET Elie	PIRE SUR SEICHE	SEM	02:05:52	11
2025 - 25k	21	MOREL Jeremy	LES CHOUQUETTES EN COMPET	SEM	02:06:23	12
2025 - 25k	22	CANNIEUX Yoann	CHANTEPIE	JUM	02:06:26	1
2025 - 25k	23	FINE Frederic	THORIGNE FOUILLARD	M3M	02:07:04	2
2025 - 25k	24	COLLOMB Leo	LAUZACH	ESM	02:07:45	2
2025 - 25k	25	BIZEUL Mathieu	CHATEAUBOURG	SEM	02:07:51	13
2025 - 25k	26	ROSIK Arnaud	TOULOUSE	SEM	02:08:00	14
2025 - 25k	27	MASSON Kevin	RENNES	M0M	02:08:14	4
2025 - 25k	28	PAVOINE Sylvain	SL/ AC HAUTE VILAINE	M0M	02:08:28	5
2025 - 25k	29	ROUAULT Clement	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	JUM	02:08:55	2
2025 - 25k	30	VANRAPENBUSCH Steve	LA FRESNAIS	M0M	02:09:29	6
2025 - 25k	31	LE MAGUER Jacques	BAIS	M3M	02:09:33	3
2025 - 25k	32	BARS Yann	ALP PLOEMEUR	M2M	02:09:40	1
2025 - 25k	33	FRESNEL Charles	DEBRA FRANCE	M2M	02:11:05	2
2025 - 25k	34	LE MAOUT Ugo	MONTGERMONT	M0M	02:11:05	7
2025 - 25k	35	CHEREL Sebastien	JLO ORGERES	M2M	02:11:14	3
2025 - 25k	36	GRILLON Damien	GUIGNEN	M0M	02:11:21	8
2025 - 25k	37	QUERARD Mathieu	BAIN DE BRETAGNE	SEM	02:11:49	15
2025 - 25k	38	GODET Sylvain	BOISTRUDAN	M2M	02:12:18	4
2025 - 25k	39	LATORRE Jeremy	CHATEAUGIRON TRIATHLON	M0M	02:12:18	9
2025 - 25k	40	LEROUX Antoine	VERN SUR SEICHE	M0M	02:13:02	10
2025 - 25k	41	DELOLY Clement	RENNES	M0M	02:13:50	11
2025 - 25k	42	PETIBON Charles	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	M1M	02:14:05	5
2025 - 25k	43	VULLIERME Lea	PLOUZANE	ESF	02:14:12	1
2025 - 25k	44	GERARD Michel	UAS OUEST FRANCE RENNES	M5M	02:14:13	1
2025 - 25k	45	CHAUVIN Elouan	DOMLOUP	M0M	02:14:25	12
2025 - 25k	46	LOUIS Stephane	4S RENNES	M1M	02:14:38	6
2025 - 25k	47	CHEVERRY Christophe	COUREURS D EXTREME	M4M	02:16:30	1
2025 - 25k	48	FOUCHER Lucas	RENNES	SEM	02:16:49	16
2025 - 25k	49	GARANDEAU Arnaud	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M2M	02:17:33	5
2025 - 25k	50	RICHARD Anne-maelle	ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT ...	M0F	02:17:37	1
2025 - 25k	51	MOULLEC Louise	RENNES	SEF	02:17:38	1
2025 - 25k	52	GUILLOMET Hugo	SLP	SEM	02:17:43	17
2025 - 25k	53	CHAUVEL Valentin	VITRE	M1M	02:17:46	7
2025 - 25k	54	MOREL David	CHATEAUGIRON	M1M	02:18:01	8
2025 - 25k	55	SOUCHET Lilian	CORPS NUDS	M0M	02:18:46	13
2025 - 25k	56	ROSSIGNOL--RAJALU Youen	LAVAL	ESM	02:19:36	3
2025 - 25k	57	LEBLOIS Fabrice	LES DRAGONS DE LA FORGE M ...	M3M	02:19:36	4
2025 - 25k	58	HODEBERT Jean Charles	BRECE	M1M	02:21:56	9
2025 - 25k	59	BIZEUL Pierre-marie	RENNES	SEM	02:22:02	18
2025 - 25k	60	BAILLY Francois	CHATEAUBOURG	M0M	02:22:06	14
2025 - 25k	61	AUBREE Erwan	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	M2M	02:22:19	6

2025 - 25k	62	LELIEVRE Melaine	DOMLOUP	SEM	02:22:20	19
2025 - 25k	63	PALFRAY Nathan	MAEN ROCH	SEM	02:22:26	20
2025 - 25k	64	RIVIERE Gael	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M2M	02:23:07	7
2025 - 25k	65	SERINET Jeremie	US VERN SUR SEICHE	M2M	02:23:12	8
2025 - 25k	66	VALLIER Nicolas	VITRE	M0M	02:23:12	15
2025 - 25k	67	PROVOST Ludovic	JANZE	M3M	02:23:19	5
2025 - 25k	68	LIARD Guillaume	SAINT-ARMEL	SEM	02:23:42	21
2025 - 25k	69	CHARON Malo	RENNES	SEM	02:24:17	22
2025 - 25k	70	SENOVILLE Simon	RENNES	SEM	02:24:44	23
2025 - 25k	71	GASTE Alexandre	TEAM SMC	M1M	02:25:20	10
2025 - 25k	72	TOUPLAIN Lenaic	JOGGING CLUB RETIERS	M2M	02:25:43	9
2025 - 25k	73	MOTHAIS Pierre	MONTFLOURS	M3M	02:25:47	6
2025 - 25k	74	RICHARD Jean-yves	COURIR A CHANTEPIE NOUVOITOU	M5M	02:26:01	2
2025 - 25k	75	POSNIC Mickael	BOURG DES COMPTES	M0M	02:26:02	16
2025 - 25k	76	COUDRON Yoann	RENNES	M2M	02:26:15	10
2025 - 25k	77	ROUSSEAU Mathieu	LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON	SEM	02:26:25	24
2025 - 25k	78	BARBOT Patrice	VITRE	M3M	02:26:40	7
2025 - 25k	79	CLABAU Geraldine	VERN-SUR-SEICHE	M2F	02:26:52	1
2025 - 25k	80	GLAIS Jean-baptiste	CORPS NUDS	M0M	02:26:56	17
2025 - 25k	81	QUERE Nicolas	CHATEAUGIRON	M0M	02:27:23	18
2025 - 25k	82	QUERARD Clement	BAIN DE BRETAGNE	SEM	02:27:40	25
2025 - 25k	83	DEBRAY Nicolas	TEILLAY	M2M	02:27:41	11
2025 - 25k	84	GUYONNET Theo	SAUMUR	SEM	02:28:03	26
2025 - 25k	85	COCHET Noe	NOYAL-SUR-VILAINE	JUM	02:28:19	3
2025 - 25k	86	AJROUD Amin	CORPS NUDS	ESM	02:28:20	4
2025 - 25k	87	PERRUDIN Nicolas	SAINT JEAN SUR VILAINE	M0M	02:28:27	19
2025 - 25k	88	GARNIER Alexandre	POCE LES BOIS	M2M	02:28:49	12
2025 - 25k	89	GARROT Guillaume	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M0M	02:28:57	20
2025 - 25k	90	MAUBERT Olivier	RENNES	M4M	02:29:00	2
2025 - 25k	91	BURBAN Julien	NANTES	SEM	02:29:25	27
2025 - 25k	92	MORVAN Loic	SPARTIATES RUNNER	M2M	02:29:30	13
2025 - 25k	93	CALLOCH Sylvain	RENNES	M1M	02:29:55	11
2025 - 25k	94	HILLION Marine	CLUB ATHLE CHARTRES DE BR ...	M1F	02:30:28	1
2025 - 25k	95	HAMON Anthony	CSB BETTON	M1M	02:32:33	12
2025 - 25k	96	ROMMELAIRE Sylvain	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M1M	02:32:36	13
2025 - 25k	97	CAMPAN Rafael	RENNES	SEM	02:32:41	28
2025 - 25k	98	CHENAIS Anthony	RENNES RUNNING	M1M	02:32:59	14
2025 - 25k	99	KOUWENBERGH Sylvain	MONTREUIL-SUR-ILLE	M1M	02:33:05	15
2025 - 25k	100	LERAY Jeremie	AMANLIS	M1M	02:33:26	16
2025 - 25k	101	SERINET Rachel	US VERN SUR SEICHE	M2F	02:33:49	2
2025 - 25k	102	BOSQUET Valentine	RENNES	SEF	02:34:06	2
2025 - 25k	103	POINTILLART Fabrice	LIFFRE CORMIER TRIATHLON	M2M	02:34:19	14
2025 - 25k	104	POUPARD Thomas	S/L ASPPT RENNES	M1M	02:34:29	17
2025 - 25k	105	LANOE Guillaume	MOUAZE	M1M	02:34:36	18
2025 - 25k	106	LANOE Romain	NOYAL SUR VILAINE	M0M	02:34:50	21
2025 - 25k	107	HOUDOT Ophelie	CREVIN	SEF	02:34:57	3
2025 - 25k	108	HAMON Guillaume	LA BOUEXIERE	M2M	02:34:57	15
2025 - 25k	109	HERVOT Jonathan	DOMLOUP	M0M	02:35:16	22
2025 - 25k	110	DUCLOS Matheo	DOMLOUP	SEM	02:35:32	29
2025 - 25k	111	LHOSTIS Helene	CESSON SEVIGNE	M2F	02:35:37	3
2025 - 25k	112	JAUEN Bertrand	PIRE SUR SEICHE	M1M	02:36:01	19
2025 - 25k	113	DELONGLEE Thierry	ACHV NOUVOITOU	M3M	02:36:04	8
2025 - 25k	114	GATEL Michel	CASTEL NORDIQUE	M5M	02:36:09	3
2025 - 25k	115	CAGNIN Francesco	PONT-PEAN	M0M	02:36:09	23
2025 - 25k	116	RIBAU Florent	TINTENIAC	SEM	02:36:16	30
2025 - 25k	117	ALLAIN Camille	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1M	02:37:41	20
2025 - 25k	118	BOLE Florent	CHAVAGNE	M0M	02:38:00	24
2025 - 25k	119	ESNAULT Sebastien	AMANLIS	M3M	02:38:28	9
2025 - 25k	120	FABING Pauline	BREAL-SOUS-MONTFORT	SEF	02:38:29	4
2025 - 25k	121	GAUTIER Ronan	VIGNOC	M0M	02:39:02	25
2025 - 25k	122	GUERIN Noelle	OSSE SPORT NATURE	M2F	02:39:18	4
2025 - 25k	123	RONDEL Clement	AVESSAC	SEM	02:39:28	31
2025 - 25k	124	LIEBERT Christelle	MELESSE	M4F	02:40:11	1
2025 - 25k	125	HATTAIS Annabelle	TALENSAC RUNNING	M1F	02:40:14	2

2025 - 25k	126	BOURGET Antoine	VIGNOC	M0M	02:40:17	26
2025 - 25k	127	BRARD Arnaud	JOGGERS DU COUESNON	M1M	02:40:39	21
2025 - 25k	128	LEVEQUE Maxime	DINGE	SEM	02:40:51	32
2025 - 25k	129	POIRIER Ludovic	BLEUETS	M0M	02:41:07	27
2025 - 25k	130	CANCOUET Florian	RENNES	SEM	02:41:09	33
2025 - 25k	131	JOURDE Etienne	MONTFLOURS	M4M	02:41:12	3
2025 - 25k	132	YGER Marine	RENNES	SEF	02:42:22	5
2025 - 25k	133	COQUIN Julien	RENNES	M1M	02:42:34	22
2025 - 25k	134	FAUCHEUX Johan	PIRE SUR SEICHE	M1M	02:44:10	23
2025 - 25k	135	LELIEVRE Patrice	RENNES	M5M	02:44:23	4
2025 - 25k	136	CHANCOIN Guillaume	ST GREGOIRE	M0M	02:45:01	28
2025 - 25k	137	LUCAS Noam	CHATEAUGIRON	ESM	02:45:17	5
2025 - 25k	138	CURTIS Anthony	RENNES	SEM	02:45:17	34
2025 - 25k	139	PRODHOMME Marc	VERN SUR SEICHE	M4M	02:45:44	4
2025 - 25k	140	PITOIIS Pol	RENNES	SEM	02:45:58	35
2025 - 25k	141	FRESNEL Laurent	ST JEAN SUR VILAINE	M4M	02:47:07	5
2025 - 25k	142	PAQUET Alexandre	TEAM APIRUN	M0M	02:48:30	29
2025 - 25k	143	LINTANFF Audrey	COURIR A PLOUARET ET VIEU ...	M1F	02:48:36	3
2025 - 25k	144	TIREL Arnaud	SAINT GREGOIRE	M1M	02:48:37	24
2025 - 25k	145	POTELON Ivana	RENNES	M1F	02:48:51	4
2025 - 25k	146	ANDRE Yann	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M4M	02:49:01	6
2025 - 25k	147	POIRIER Jean Marc	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M4M	02:49:24	7
2025 - 25k	148	BOSETTI Nathalie	OSSE SPORT NATURE	M5F	02:49:43	1
2025 - 25k	149	HOLLARD Nicolas	CHATEAUGIRON	M5M	02:49:44	5
2025 - 25k	150	AMIOT Ludovic	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	M4M	02:49:57	8
2025 - 25k	151	DERRIEN Sophie	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M2F	02:50:02	5
2025 - 25k	152	HAMON Emmanuelle	ACIGNE	SEF	02:50:28	6
2025 - 25k	153	CAMUS Laurie	JLO	SEF	02:51:14	7
2025 - 25k	154	HOELLARD Anthony	ROMAGNE	M2M	02:51:15	16
2025 - 25k	155	MORAND-LEFEUVRE Francoise	S/L ASPTT RENNES	M5F	02:51:41	2
2025 - 25k	156	GEORGET Ewen	DRAGONS DE LA FORGE (MART ...	ESM	02:51:52	6
2025 - 25k	157	DUPUY Oscar	RENNES	JUM	02:54:40	4
2025 - 25k	158	ROUSSEAU Olivia	S/L ASPTT RENNES	M5F	02:54:41	3
2025 - 25k	159	JEGU Serge	OSSE SPORT NATURE POIC	M5M	02:54:41	6
2025 - 25k	160	BIZOT Benjamin	CHATEAUGIRON	M0M	02:54:48	30
2025 - 25k	161	BLET Marie	CHATEAUGIRON	M0F	02:55:22	2
2025 - 25k	162	HOELLARD Mewen	SENE	ESM	02:55:59	7
2025 - 25k	163	MAUDIEU Ludovic	JANZE ATHLETISME	M2M	02:59:27	17
2025 - 25k	164	LE ROHELLEC Mikael	LA CHAPELLE-THOUARAULT	M3M	03:01:14	10
2025 - 25k	165	GREGOIRE Alyze	SAINT GREGOIRE TRIATHLON	SEF	03:02:12	8
2025 - 25k	166	CRAMBERT Sebastien	BETTON	M1M	03:02:48	25
2025 - 25k	167	MARTINELLE Sarah	BETTON	SEF	03:02:50	9
2025 - 25k	168	BEUNEL Gilles	BRECE RUNNING	M3M	03:02:52	11
2025 - 25k	169	SAMY Jourdan	BRY-SUR-MARNES	M0M	03:03:27	31
2025 - 25k	170	PERCHERON Guillaume	AMANLIS	M2M	03:06:15	18
2025 - 25k	171	COSTAL Anaelle	OLIVET	ESF	03:06:16	2
2025 - 25k	172	VERDON Tatiana	THORIGNE-FOUILLARD	M1F	03:07:45	5
2025 - 25k	173	VERDON Alberic	THORIGNE FOUILLARD	M1M	03:07:46	26
2025 - 25k	174	ALIX Anne-marie	SAINT GREGOIRE	M2F	03:08:18	6
2025 - 25k	175	KERNEC Jean	JANZE	M4M	03:11:16	9
2025 - 25k	176	LEDEIN Thomas	VERN-SUR-SEICHE	M3M	03:12:23	12
2025 - 25k	177	LE FOLL Jordan	LANGONNET	SEM	03:13:06	36
2025 - 25k	178	LE FOLL Damien	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	SEM	03:13:07	37
2025 - 25k	179	LEMONNIER Samuel	LECLERC CLEUNAY	M2M	03:15:07	19
2025 - 25k	180	GESSEN Antoine	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M3M	03:22:50	13
2025 - 25k	181	MALET Romain	ST JACQUES DE LA LANDE	M1M	03:26:17	27
2025 - 25k	182	CHAPLAIS Laura	SAINT JACQUES DE LA LANDE	SEF	03:26:17	10
2025 - 25k	183	ROULLIAUX Alan	RENNES	SEM	03:29:29	38
2025 - 25k	184	SALOR Yannick	CHATEAUBOURG	M4M	03:29:59	10
2025 - 25k	185	SALOR Lionel	CHATEAUBOURG	M4M	03:29:59	11
2025 - 25k	186	QUINCAMPOIX Jean-francois	COMBOURG	M3M	03:30:05	14